Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

IRAA Clothing Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26-08-2023; List of Creditors as on: 09-02-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

221824431.00

205752155.58

74.19

16072276

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

37382297

37382297

13.48

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

24

80162576

24

34180635

12.33

45981936

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

339369304

277315087.58000

004

0.00

100.00

62054212

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/19470
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-02-14 13:21:36-7b513413f96562fba61c8dbc726fb977.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-02-14 13:21:36-2c76058f86e0134664c9c8e627dc969a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-02-14 13:21:36-d23251a43ec738d95e78d4a86f5be599.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

