	(F	iling under clause (o	ca) of sub-regulation	(2) of regulation 13	the IBBI (Insolvency	Resolution Process	for Corporate Perso	ns) Regulations, 20	16	
Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	221824431.00	1	205752155.58	74.19		0	16072276	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)					0.00		0		NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00		0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00		0		NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	37382297	2	37382297	13.48		0		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	24	80162576	24	34180635	12.33		0	45981936	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00		0		NA
	Total	28	339369304	27	277315087.58000 004	100.00	0	0	62054212	